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Individual Top Times

Times since: 09-Oct-17

La Cueva High School [LACV]    Coach: Vicente Sanchez

Number of Top Times: 30  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female Senior  50 Free

 1 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteHannah Meek FR   26.09 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Emma Long JR   26.16 Y L F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMadeline Mee SO   26.35 Y L F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hannah Grenemyer JR   26.36 Y F

 5 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalRose Pineda JR   27.13 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Megan Remington JR   27.46 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteLeah Jones SR   28.45 Y F

 8 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Briana Montoya JR   28.50 Y F

 9 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalAlexandra Kaminsky JR   28.59 Y L F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Caitlin Baca FR   28.67 Y F

 11 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMiah Grenemyer FR   28.83 Y F

 12 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Sofia Atencio FR   30.05 Y F

 13 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Alisa Retunski SO   30.50 Y F

 14 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Abbey Doyle FR   30.62 Y F

 15 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Kaitlyn Sandager FR   31.56 Y F

 16 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Kirra McEntire FR   31.58 Y F

 17 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Lauren Bergamo SO   33.05 Y F

 18 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMalaysia Persinger SO   37.11 Y F

 19 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteSamantha Martin JR   40.86 Y F

Female Senior  100 Free

 1 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteHannah Meek FR   56.33 Y QTL F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Grenemyer JR   57.23 Y QTL F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMadeline Mee SO   57.33 Y QT F

 4 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalRose Pineda JR   59.37 Y F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteEmma Long JR   59.45 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Olivia Beames SR 1:00.72 Y F

 7 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Briana Montoya JR 1:01.39 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMegan Remington JR 1:02.97 Y L F

 9 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Alexandra Kaminsky JR 1:04.77 Y L F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Leah Jones SR 1:06.49 Y F

 11 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Abbey Doyle FR 1:08.27 Y F

 12 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteAlisa Retunski SO 1:10.08 Y F

 13 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCaitlyn Langille SR 1:10.62 Y F

 14 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteKirra McEntire FR 1:10.87 Y F

 15 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteKaitlyn Sandager FR 1:11.97 Y F

 16 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteSofia Atencio FR 1:12.73 Y F

 17 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMalaysia Persinger SO 1:25.15 Y F

 18 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Samantha Martin JR 1:34.54 Y F

Female Senior  200 Free

 1 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Chrysten Pacheco JR 1:58.66 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Meek FR 2:01.56 Y QT F

 3 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteHannah Grenemyer JR 2:02.69 Y QT F

 4 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalEmma Long JR 2:08.05 Y QT F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteRose Pineda JR 2:11.60 Y F

 6 11/17/2017 APS RelaysLeah Jones SR 2:12.76 Y L F

 7 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Olivia Beames SR 2:14.31 Y F

 8 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Alexandra Kaminsky JR 2:20.63 Y F

 9 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCaitlin Baca FR 2:26.22 Y F

 10 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCaitlyn Langille SR 2:35.03 Y F

Female Senior  500 Free

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Meek FR 5:22.95 Y QT F

 2 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteChrysten Pacheco JR 5:23.59 Y QT F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Grenemyer JR 5:28.01 Y QT F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Emma Long JR 5:35.85 Y QT F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Miah Grenemyer FR 6:22.92 Y F

 6 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMegan Remington JR 6:26.63 Y F



Licensed To: La Cueva High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/9/2017  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Times since: 09-Oct-17

Number of Top Times: 30  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female Senior  50 Back

 1 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMadeline Mee SO   29.90 Y L F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Grenemyer JR   29.93 Y L F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalCaitlin Baca FR   31.14 Y L F

 4 11/17/2017 APS RelaysLeah Jones SR   31.19 Y L F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteKirra McEntire FR   36.78 Y L F

Female Senior  100 Back

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMadeline Mee SO 1:04.54 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalBriana Montoya JR 1:06.45 Y F

 3 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteHannah Grenemyer JR 1:06.47 Y F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hannah Meek FR 1:08.10 Y F

 5* 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Caitlin Baca FR 1:08.71 Y F

 5* 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteEmma Long JR 1:08.71 Y F

 7 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Alexandra Kaminsky JR 1:12.03 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteKirra McEntire FR 1:24.15 Y F

 9 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Samantha Martin JR 1:56.63 Y F

Female Senior  50 Breast

 1 11/17/2017 APS RelaysCaitlyn Langille SR   43.57 Y L F

Female Senior  100 Breast

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalNatalie Jones JR 1:10.71 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hannah Grenemyer JR 1:14.70 Y F

 3 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Madeline Mee SO 1:15.81 Y F

 4 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalOlivia Beames SR 1:16.52 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Leah Jones SR 1:24.12 Y F

 6 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteAbbey Doyle FR 1:36.00 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteSofia Atencio FR 1:41.41 Y F

Female Senior  50 Fly

 1 11/17/2017 APS RelaysMiah Grenemyer FR   32.49 Y L F

Female Senior  100 Fly

 1 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Chrysten Pacheco JR   59.83 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalEmma Long JR 1:02.30 Y QT F

 3 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Madeline Mee SO 1:07.40 Y F

 4 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalBriana Montoya JR 1:08.18 Y F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteOlivia Beames SR 1:10.57 Y F

 6 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteLeah Jones SR 1:10.61 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteHannah Meek FR 1:12.38 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMiah Grenemyer FR 1:13.54 Y F

 9 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Kaitlyn Sandager FR 1:22.98 Y F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Alisa Retunski SO 1:27.55 Y F

Female Senior  200 IM

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalHannah Grenemyer JR 2:15.95 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Emma Long JR 2:18.74 Y QT F

 3 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteChrysten Pacheco JR 2:18.84 Y QT F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hannah Meek FR 2:24.38 Y F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMadeline Mee SO 2:26.35 Y F

 6 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalOlivia Beames SR 2:31.52 Y F

 7 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Megan Remington JR 2:34.40 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteMiah Grenemyer FR 2:38.59 Y F

 9 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteAlexandra Kaminsky JR 2:39.73 Y F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Lauren Bergamo SO 2:51.90 Y F

Male Senior  50 Free

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalBrock Zuyderwyk SO   22.86 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalDavis Little SR   23.41 Y QTL F

 3 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Matthew Eck SR   23.49 Y QT F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Tyler Lopez SR   23.73 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Joseph Lucero SR   23.81 Y F
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 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Quanwei Lei SO   23.95 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCamden Fouser FR   25.69 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCole Mortensen SO   26.35 Y F

 9 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hrithik Patel SR   26.50 Y L F

 10 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJeffrey Alei SO   26.58 Y F

 11 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Pete Matteucci FR   26.71 Y F

 12 11/17/2017 APS RelaysJayson Wintermute SO   27.27 Y L F

 13 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Zachary Leigh SO   27.40 Y F

 14 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Carter Jenkins FR   27.99 Y F

 15 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalRandy Jeung SR   28.04 Y L F

 16 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Nicholas Chang FR   28.29 Y F

 17 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteBlake Watson SO   29.14 Y F

 18 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJeremiah Shaw FR   30.53 Y F

Male Senior  100 Free

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalDavis Little SR   50.66 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalBrock Zuyderwyk SO   51.01 Y QT F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalGabe Cuneo SR   51.13 Y QTL F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Matthew Eck SR   51.36 Y QTL F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteTyler Lopez SR   52.37 Y F

 6 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteQuanwei Lei SO   52.64 Y F

 7 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Joseph Lucero SR   53.83 Y F

 8 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Greyson Ulibarri FR   54.65 Y F

 9 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Charles Chau JR   56.96 Y F

 10 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJeffrey Alei SO   58.77 Y F

 11 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Anders Watson SR   58.88 Y F

 12 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hrithik Patel SR   59.56 Y F

 13 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InvitePete Matteucci FR   59.72 Y F

 14 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCole Mortensen SO 1:00.33 Y F

 15 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Nicholas Chang FR 1:01.85 Y F

 16 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJayson Wintermute SO 1:02.34 Y F

 17 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Blake Watson SO 1:03.72 Y F

 18 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteZachary Leigh SO 1:04.97 Y F

 19 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCarter Jenkins FR 1:05.22 Y F

 20 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJeremiah Shaw FR 1:14.60 Y F

Male Senior  200 Free

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalDavis Little SR 1:52.53 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Brock Zuyderwyk SO 1:55.10 Y F

 3 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteQuanwei Lei SO 1:56.48 Y F

 4 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalDaniel Feaster SR 1:56.98 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Greyson Ulibarri FR 1:57.90 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Camden Fouser FR 1:59.70 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJoseph Lucero SR 2:06.12 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCharles Chau JR 2:07.93 Y F

 9 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteGabe Cuneo SR 2:09.60 Y F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Randy Jeung SR 2:16.51 Y F

Male Senior  500 Free

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalGreyson Ulibarri FR 5:23.19 Y F

 2 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteBrock Zuyderwyk SO 5:27.85 Y F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalBrenden Pepin JR 5:43.16 Y F

 4 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCharles Chau JR 5:46.62 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Tyler Lopez SR 6:00.22 Y F

Male Senior  50 Back

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalQuanwei Lei SO   26.83 Y L F

 2 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteTyler Lopez SR   27.92 Y L F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalCamden Fouser FR   28.92 Y L F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Charles Chau JR   29.84 Y L F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Pete Matteucci FR   30.69 Y L F

 6 11/17/2017 APS RelaysJeffrey Alei SO   30.93 Y L F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male Senior  100 Back

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalQuanwei Lei SO   56.77 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Gabe Cuneo SR   58.74 Y F

 3 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteTyler Lopez SR   59.10 Y F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Camden Fouser FR 1:01.49 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Charles Chau JR 1:04.47 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Pete Matteucci FR 1:05.15 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteRandy Jeung SR 1:15.21 Y F

Male Senior  50 Breast

 1 11/17/2017 APS RelaysBrenden Pepin JR   32.61 Y L F

Male Senior  100 Breast

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalJack Hoagland JR   59.82 Y QT F

 2 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMatthew Eck SR 1:06.90 Y F

 3 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Brenden Pepin JR 1:10.08 Y F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Davis Little SR 1:14.74 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Hrithik Patel SR 1:16.28 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Zachary Leigh SO 1:22.75 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteBlake Watson SO 1:23.27 Y F

 8 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteNicholas Chang FR 1:24.92 Y F

Male Senior  50 Fly

 1 11/17/2017 APS RelaysRandy Jeung SR   30.29 Y L F

Male Senior  100 Fly

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalGabe Cuneo SR   55.29 Y QT F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Quanwei Lei SO   57.12 Y QT F

 3 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Brock Zuyderwyk SO   57.52 Y QT F

 4 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteJoseph Lucero SR   58.38 Y F

 5 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Matthew Eck SR 1:01.49 Y F

 6 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteGreyson Ulibarri FR 1:02.55 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteCamden Fouser FR 1:04.27 Y F

 8 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Randy Jeung SR 1:08.60 Y F

Male Senior  200 IM

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalQuanwei Lei SO 2:08.79 Y QT F

 2 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteBrock Zuyderwyk SO 2:09.16 Y QT F

 3 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalMatthew Eck SR 2:12.19 Y F

 4 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Gabe Cuneo SR 2:12.21 Y F

 5 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteGreyson Ulibarri FR 2:16.82 Y F

 6 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Brenden Pepin JR 2:17.04 Y F

 7 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteRandy Jeung SR 2:31.55 Y F

 8 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Anders Watson SR 2:33.42 Y F

 9 12/9/2017 Rio Rancho InviteNicholas Chang FR 2:40.51 Y F

 10 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Blake Watson SO 2:46.63 Y F

Male Senior  1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 12/1/2017 APS InvitationalZane Faulhaber FR123.40 F

 2 12/6/2017 Mini Invite #2Preston White FR94.60 F


